
Spelling List E-16
Homophones

Spelling Words

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

witch

which

whole

hole

peddle

petal

whether

weather

steel

steal

plain

plane

bare

bear

knight

night

piece

peace

flower

flour

Review Words
(from List E-14, /ow/ and /oi/ sounds)

21.

22.

appointment

surrounded

Bonus Words

23.

24.

25.

their

they're

there

About Your Spelling Words

Homophones are two or more words that are 
pronounced the same, but are spelled differently 
and have different meanings. 

Here's an example: 

    You may pick a flower from a field, while your 
    mother bakes a cake with flour. 
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